.....
----------

\\\\\\\\Q I “SEazzzssas 4 _

—_—

ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM



www.sunsetpro.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM

115

28,5
2 5) S X e el
IR LT
. . e
LI~ | —
16|
L L L =
130 91

Profile No Profile No Profile No kg/m
EXEZE Ea e El RN

285

T

Profile No Profile No

40

o=
34

122

S
-

120
120

85

—

I 3

—A

S fan.--

505 | 110

Profile No Profile No Profile No
Eay IRl EaE




www.sunsetpro.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM

RAIL PROFILE

Product code: 2339
Weight (kg/m): 7,827
Size (mm): 160x130x2,5

GUTTER FRONT/REAR
CLOSURE PROFILE

Product code: 2338
Weight (kg/m): 1,730
Size (mm): 164,5x28,5x1,6




www.sunsetpro.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM

GUTTER PROFILE

Product code: 2337
Weight (kg/m): 4,560
Size (mm): 85x205x2

LAMELLA PROFILES

Product code: 2340
Weight (kg/m): 3,906
Size (mm): 40x286x2




www.sunsetpro.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM

SEWING PROFILE

Product code: 2341
Weight (kg/m): 3,028
Size (mm): 110x120x2

SEWING COVER
PROFILE

Product code: 2342
Weight (kg/m): 1,055
Size (mm): 45x120x1,8

MOTOR PIPE

Product code: 5312
Weight (kg/m): 1,100
Size (mm): @ 75,5x1,5




ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM

www.sunsetpro.ba

P00 o

®
go
8o

®

Roll-01-01
Roll-01-02
Roll-01-03
Roll-01-04
Roll-01-05
Roll-01-06
Roll-01-07
Roll-01-08
Roll-01-09
Roll-01-10
Roll-01-11
Roll-01-12
Roll-01-13
Roll-01-14
Roll-01-15
Roll-01-16
Roll-01-17
Roll-01-18
Roll-01-19
Roll-01-20
Roll-01-21
Roll-01-22
Roll-01-23
Roll-01-24
Roll-01-25
Roll-01-26
Roll-01-27
Roll-01-28
Roll-01-29
Roll-01-30

PIECES IN THE BOX

Product Name

Rear Plastic Bearing Right/Left

T10 Timing Gear

Timing Belt Brake

6917 Steel Bearing

Front Roller Bearing Plastic

Front Tension Platic Outer Case Right/Left
6007 Steel Bearing

Front Tensioner Square Automaton (16x16)
Front Tensioner Wheel and Timing Link Plastic
75 Water Drain

Rail Rear Wall Connection Apparatus

Rail Rear (U) Connection Apparatus

Rear 4th Lamella Fixing Apparatus

Front Rail Groove Connection Apparatus

Foot Lower Upper Connection Apparatus

Rail Rear Connection Plate

Rail Groove Connection Plate (M8 4 Hole 25x100)
Rail Front Connection Plate (M8 2 Holes 25x109)
Rail Plate Nut (M8 1 Hole 25x25)

M12x160 AKV Bolt

M8x16 Round Head Square Screw

M8x70 inbus Bolt

M8x12 Round Head Inbus Bolt

M6x90 Inbus Bolt

M6x70 inbus Bolt

M6x50 Inbus Bolt

M12 Fiber Nut

M8 Fiber Nut

M6 Fiber Nut

6,3x32 YHB Hair Screw

set
piece
piece
piece
set
set
piece
piece
set
piece
piece
piece
piece
1 piece
1 set

1 piece
2 piece
3 piece
2 piece
2 piece
2 piece
2 piece
20 piece
2 piece
2 piece
1 piece
2 piece
6 piece
5 piece
8 piece

1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1

1
1
1
1

N



www.sunsetpro.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM

o\”\. F@’ o :*@

Lamel Left Cover Plastic Lamel Right Cover Plastic

Product code: Roll-02 Product code: Roll-03

Box Piece: 50 set Box Piece: 50 set

Rear Lamel Fixing (Middle) Rear Lamel Fixing (Side)

Product code: Roll-04 Product code: Roll-05

Front Lamella Middle Lamella Rear Lamella

Joint Right / Left Joint Right / Left Joint Right / Left

Product code: Roll-06 Product code:  Roll-07 Product code: Roll-08
Box Piece: 100 piece

Middle Rail

Small

Wheel Wheel Joint
Product code: Product code:
Roll-09 Roll-10

Box Piece: 125 piece




www.sunsetpro.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM

Gutter Right/Left Cover Plate
Product code:  Roll-11

Motor Fixing Apparatus
Product code: Roll-12

Somfy Motor Apparatus
and Switch Bracelet

Product code: Roll-13

T10/16 Timing Belt

Product code: Roll-14
1 Roll: 100m

Epdm Panel Gasket

Product code: Roll-15
1 Roll: 161m/15kg

Rpdm Rail Gasket

Product code: Roll-16
1 Roll: 57m/15kg




www.sunsetpro.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM

AL

: 4,2x19 Ball Head Screw
T Product code: Roll-17
Box Piece: 2500

Gutter side cover connection bolt

4,8x32 Countersunk Head Screw

Product code: Roll-18
Box Piece: 500

diiay y
g nm@\ﬁ

Cover plate and plastic connection screw

M8x40 inbus screw

Product code: Roll-19
Box Piece: 200

Screw connecting the plastic on the cover plate

M8x65 inbus screw
Product code: Roll-20

Box Piece: 200
Screw connecting plate and wheel
- M8 Fiber Nut
@ Product code: Roll-21
Box Piece: 1000

It is Used only in Roll-19 and Roll-20



www.sunsetpro.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM




www.sunsetpro.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM




www.sunsetpro.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM




www.sunsetpro.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM




www.atalgroup.ba ROLLING ROOF SYSTEM

7\

ATAL GROUP

7

SunsetPro is a member of Atal GROUP d.o.o.
which has a tradition of 23 years.







’SUI\IDI: l I"I'(\.}

RELLING ROOF SYSTEM

Lo ee oo ""i/l/ti/'/‘/f f’/”ﬁ/c/e/

Address: TvorniCka 3

71000 Sarajevo

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Support 24/7:  +387 (0) 61 30 53 38
Email address: info@sunsetpro.ba
Website: www.sunsetpro.ba




